ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM’S GROUP OF SCHOOLS
LIST OF HOLIDAYS
MAY 2017 — APRIL 2018
(SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY)

Academic Year

First Semester
Second Semester

15.06.2017 to 01.05.2018
15.06.2017 to 14.10.2017
01.11.2017 to 01.05.2018
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i—- No. of Holidays enjoyed
| Sr.No. |  Date Day Holiday For 5 days/ | For 6 days /
week week |
L. 02.05.17
to Summer Vacation 38 38
14.06.17
| 2. ]10.05.17 | Wednesday | Buddha Purnima ‘ Z |
3. 12.05.17 | Fniday Day following Shab-e- Barat r F e e
4 123.06.17 | Friday Jummatul Vida & | sadd.
| Day following Shab-e- Qadr - ; '
5. 26.06.17 Monday _
to to Eid-ul-Fitr 3 3
28.06.17 Wednesday
6. |15.08.17 | Tuesday Independence Day Non-Instructional Day
7. |17.08.17 | Thursday | Parsi New Year 1 ! i
8. 25.08.17 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi | | .'
9. [01.09.17 | Friday ‘
to to Eid - uz - Zuha 2 3
04.09.17 Monday
10. 30.09.17 Saturday Dussehra : 1 r
L 01:10.17 Sunday Moharram : - i|
12. |02.10.17 | Monday Gandhi Jayanti 1 1 |
13 [ 16.10.17 ?
to Diwali Vacation 12 14
o 31.10.17
14. | 04.11.17 Saturday Gurunanak Jayanti - ]
15 1 01.12.17 Friday Eid-e-Milad 1 ]
s 1 95 1217 Monday Winter Break 3 5 1
to _tU ; (Christmas
29.12.17 Fr{day | 3 Day)
17. |26.01.18 Friday Republic Day | Non-Instructional Dav
18. |13.02.18 | Tuesday Mahashivratri 1 e |
19. 19.02.18 Monday Shivaji Jayanti ] 1
20. |02.03.18 | Friday Holi 1 |
21 18.03.18 Sunday Gudi Padwa & e
22. [25.03.18 | Sunday Ram Navmi : =
23,1 29.03.18 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 1 _
24, | 30.03.18 Friday Good Friday 1 1
29, 13.04.18 - | Friday Day following Shabe Meraj ] 1
| 26. [14.04.18 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti > ]l s
27. |01.05.18 | Monda Maharashtra .
Y ollasiing Shi)? B/ a?aaty Non-Instructional Day |
Total > 7 “ i
S , [Discretionary] +5 :
iﬂ I.E":il:':lmlc holiday’s subject to the si ghting of the moon b
iscretio ' ‘ - :
y tionary holiday will be declared by the Hon. President only. ﬁt%’fu Ms .



ANJUMAN:-I-ISLAM’S GROUP OF SCHOOLS
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR NON-TEACHING STAFF
MAY 2017 — APRIL 2018
(PRIMARY, SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY)

- Sr. No. Date Day Holiday N 0. of Holidays enjoyed :
1 10.05.17 | Wednesday Buddha Purnima 8 I ;
[ % 120517 | Fuday Day following Shab-e- Barat | 1 3
s 1230607 | Friday Jummatul Vida & T 1
| Day following Shab-e- Qadr
4, 26.06.17 Monday _ & _
to to Eid-ul-Fitr 2
27.06.17 Tuesday
5 15.08.17 Tuesday Independence Day Attendance compulsory
6 17.08.17 Thursday Parsi New Year 1
7. 25.08.17 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi I
8 02.09.17 Saturday Eid - uz — Zuha 1
9 30.09.17 Saturday Dussehra 1
100110817 Sunday Moharram -
s a102.10.17 Monday Gandhi Jayanti l
2. 19.10-17 Thursday Diwali Vacation ' l !
13. 04.11.17 Saturday Gurunanak Jayanti 1 i
14. 01.12.17 Friday Eid-e-Milad | |
15 250217 Monday Christmas l I
160 | 26.01.18 Friday Republic Day Attendance compulsoryv <
17. 13.02.18 Tuesday Mahashivratri 1
18. 19.02.18 Monday Shivaji Jayanti ‘ ]
19. | 02.03.18 Friday Holi ] :
20:0 0 18.03.18 Sunday Gudi Padwa 5 B
2k 12503.18 Sunday Ram Navmi z
22~ 129.03.18 Thursday Mabhavir Jayanti ]
23 1 30:03:18 Friday Good Friday . l 7
24. | 13.04.18 | Friday Day following Shabe Meraj 1
| 25011010518 Monday Maharashtra Day / Day Attendance compulsory
following Shabe Barat
Total > 20

L«
All [slamic hohdays subject to the sighting of the moon.

% Any disct t1 n hohday will be declared by the Hon. President only.
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